L1900035916

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Office Use Only				

M. MOON FEB 1 3 2019



01/10/19--01013--026 ++150.21

FILED 19 JAH 31 AH 9: 05 SECRETARY STATE

W19-6270



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 22, 2019

TRACI L VENABLE 501 RIVERSIDE AVE STE 600 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32202

SUBJECT: PINE HILL LLC Ref. Number: W19000006270

We have received your document for PINE HILL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Matthew T Moon Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 919A00001378

ق JAN 31 AM 9: ŢΠ \Box 0 9 9

www.sunbiz.org

(ASEY	(W. ARNOLD	MICHAEL W. FISHER**	- John E. Lawlor, III*	ALICE CLINE MORRIS	CLAY B. TOUSEY, JR.*	
HARR	is L. Bonnette, Jr.*	BEVERLY H. FURTICK*	MICHAEL R. LEAS*	KRISTA WALDRON RAY	CLAY B. TOUSEY III	œ
Anne	BUZBY-WALT*	Ann H. Janoski	RYAN M. LUDWICK	Mary A. Robison*	W. HAMILTON TRAYLOR	Ĩ
Ross	H. CHAFIN	Laura Fannin Jacqmein	Kateena E. Manners	SCOTT ST. AMAND		片
Rober	RT Å. DAWKINS*	MARVIN C. KLOEPPEL*	ROBERT N. MILLER*	Kristie A. Saoud		H

PLEASE REPLY TO: JACKSONVILLE OFFICE www.fishertousey.com FISHER, TOUSEY, LEAS & BALL

February 5, 2019

Matthew T. Moon Florida Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

> Re: Conversion of Pine Hill Limited Partnership to Pine Hill, LLC Document Number: A20979



Dear Sir/Madam:

We received your letter dated January 22, 2019, a copy of which is enclosed for your convenience. The annual report for Pine Hill Limited Partnership has been filed and paid.

We kindly request that you file the enclosed paperwork to convert Pine Hill Limited Partnership to Pine Hill, LLC.

Please forward confirmation of the filing to my attention at the Jacksonville address. If you have any additional questions, please contact me at (904) 356-2600 ext. 340.

Sincerely.

Traci L. Venable Paralegal

Enclosures 896716

 FLORIDA BAR BOARD CERTIFIED TAX LAW
FLORIDA BAR BOARD CERTIFIED WILLS TRUSTS & ESTATES FAW
FLORIDA BAR BOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE LAW 501 RIVERSIDE AVENUE SUITE 600 JACKSONVILLE, FLORIDA 32202 TELEPHONE: (904) 356-2600 FAX: (904) 355-0233 818 NORTH A1A SUITE 104 PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FLORIDA 32082 TELEPHONE: (904) 285-2601 FAX: (904) 285-5113 5211 S. FLETCHER AVENUE SUITE 260 Amelia Island, Florida 32034 TELEPHONE: (904) 321-1220

Articles of Conversion For <u>"Other Business Entity"</u> Into Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: Pine Hill Limited Partnership (A20979)

(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)

2. The "Other Business Entity" is a ______

(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of _____

(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

October 14, 1985 On

(date of organization, formation or incorporation)

3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the **attached Articles of Organization**: Pine Hill, LLC

(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)

4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date:_____

(The effective date: Cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 calendar days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes.

6. The "Converted or Other Business Entity" has agreed to pay any members having appraisal rights the amount to which such members are entitled under ss. 605.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F.S.



Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi	
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: David E. Heald	Title: as General Partner
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature
Signature: Davi E. Stard	
	Title: as Manager
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature:	
Printed Name:	_ Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	······
Printed Name:	Title:
Signature: Printed Name:	
	1 iiie:
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or 0	0.0°
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc	
	by Dontmonthin.
If Florida Conoral Partnership or Limited Liebili	ty Partnersnip:
<u>If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabili</u> Signature of one General Partner.	
Signature of one General Partner.	x Limited Partnership
Signature of one General Partner. If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit	<u>x Limited Partnership:</u>
Signature of one General Partner. <u>If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners. <u>All others:</u>	<u>y Limited Partnership:</u>
Signature of one General Partner. <u>f Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners. <u>All others:</u>	<u>y Limited Partnership:</u>
Signature of one General Partner. If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners. <u>All others:</u> Signature of an authorized person.	<u>w Limited Partnership:</u>
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners. <u>All others:</u> Signature of an authorized person. <u>Fees:</u> Articles of Conversion:	<u>x Limited Partnership:</u> \$25.00
Signature of one General Partner. <u>If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabilit</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners. <u>All others:</u> Signature of an authorized person. <u>Fees:</u>	



ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

Pine Hill, LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
7920 Oriole St.	7920 Oriole St.	
Jacksonville, Florida 32208	Jacksonville, Florida 32208	

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

David E. Heald

Name

7920 Oriole St.

Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)

Jacksonville FL 32208 City Zip

 Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

6 JAN 3 Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED) AM 9: (CONTINUED) 09

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:

.

. • •

Name and Address:

"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager MGR

David E. Heald 7920 Oriole St. Jacksonville, Florida 32208

ō

1 AH 9: 08

(Use attachment if necessary)

ARTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.

REQUIRED SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

David E. Heald, as Manager

Typed or printed name of signee <u>Filing Fees</u> \$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)